PROTECTED ANIMALS
UNIT
Stainless Steel Models: UA-I, UA-3
General Features
Model UA- Type I two configurations available:
 A SINGLE COMPARTMENT with THREE interior
shelves and FOUR DOORS.
 FOUR INDIVIDUAL COMPARTMENTS with EIGHT

+34 91 662 44 73           +34 91 662 44 69
Order Information
Code Description External Dimensions
width x depth x height
00-UAP-I AC STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL PROTECTION UNIT, 1 COMPARTMENT,
4 DOORS, POSITIVE PRESSURE 1430 x 575 x 1835 mm
00-UAN-I AC STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL PROTECTION UNIT, 1 COMPARTMENT,
4 DOORS, NEGATIVE PRESSURE 1430 x 575 x 1835 mm
00-UAIP-I AC STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL PROTECTION UNIT, 4 INDIVIDUAL COMPARTMENTS,
8 DOORS, POSITIVE PRESSURE 1430 x 575 x 1835 mm
00-UAIN-I AC STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL PROTECTION UNIT, 4 INDIVIDUAL COMPARTMENTS,
8 DOORS, NEGATIVE PRESSURE 1430 x 575 x 1835 mm
00-UAIP-3 STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL PROTECTION UNIT, 3 INDIVIDUAL COMPARTMENTS,
6 DOORS, POSITIVE PRESSURE 1640 x 750 x 1890 mm
00-UAIN-3 STAINLESS STEEL ANIMAL HOLDING UNIT, 3 INDIVIDUAL COMPARTMENTS,
6 DOORS, NEGATIVE PRESSURE 1640 x 750 x 1890 mm
00-UAS-I AC SECONDARY UNIT FOR UAP/N-I STAINLESS STEEL WITH SUPPORT
00-UAIS-3 AC SECONDARY UNIT FOR UAIP/N-3 STAINLESS STEEL WITH BRACKET
Code Description Options
51-MANOCAB DWYER MINIHELIC PRESSURE GAUGE
00-UALAR AUTONOMOUS FAULT ALARM SYSTEM (ONE ANIMAL ROOM ONLY)
00-UACAR+ AC ACTIVATED CARBON (1 UNIT) FOR UA-I POSITIVE PRESSURE. AC. STAINLESS STEEL
00-UACAR- ACTIVATED CARBON (1 UNIT) FOR UA-I AND 3 NEGATIVE PRESSURE
00-UAICAR+ AC ACTIVATED CARBON (4 AND 3 CARTRIDGES) FOR UAI-I AND 3. POSITIVE PRESSURE. STAINLESS STEEL
00-UAICAR- ACTIVATED CARBON (4 AND 3 COMP) FOR UAI-I AND 3. NEGATIVE PRESSURE
00-UACAL HEATING SYSTEM FOR UA
00-UALUZ-ITI COMMON LIGHT CYCLES (1) WITH DOORS (8) DARK FOR INDIVIDUAL ANIMAL HOUSING. ITI MODEL FOR
UA-I
00-UALUZ-ITI 3 COMMON LIGHT CYCLES (1) WITH DARK DOORS (6) FOR INDIVIDUAL ANIMAL HOUSING. ITI MODEL FOR
UA-3
Code Description Spare Parts